
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B25-PW-SM313N-500588-0-2025/SF

Bid Name FY2024-25 Crack & Mastic Seal Program

14 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
American Asphalt Paving and Seal Coating, Inc. Tom Hamilton tom@amasphalt.com 642 N. 17th Ave. Phoenix AZ 85007-2235 6022567376 MAP.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
Cactus Transport II, LLC. Jeff Abram ja@pavementpreservationgroup.com Tolleson AZ 6239072800 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,MAP.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
Cholla Pavement Maintenance Inc. Ray Schaffer ray@chollapavement.com 5254 S. Warner Dr. Apache Junction AZ 85120 (602) 291-3024 MAP.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
CR Contracting Estimate  estimate estimating@crcontract.com 64435 Strickler Ave Suite 100 Bend OR 97703 5413066216 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,MAP.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 MAP.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
First Choice Asphalt, LLC Luis Ojeda luis@firstchoiceasphaltllc.com 8155 N. Back Canyon HWY P.O. Box 38627 Phoenix AZ 85069 6028192208 PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,MAP.PDF 
Fortress Asphalt Michael Linthicum blake@fortressasphalt.com 9299 W Olive Ave Olive 306 Peoria AZ 85345 (785) 706-1021 MAP.PDF 
La Brea Paving Curtis Leonard curtis@labreapaving.com 3120 W Carefree Highway, #1-227 Phoenix AZ 85086 6025759069 MAP.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
NPG, Inc. Mimi Stone cstone@npgasphalt.com 1354 Jet Way Perris CA 92571 9519400200 MAP.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Oliver Industries Dan Long dan@oliverindustries.com 40 W Baseline Rd Suite 112 Tempe AZ 85283 4806258288 MAP.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 MAP.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF 
Sunland Asphalt & Construction Immanuel Martinez imartinez@sunlandasphalt.com 1625 E. Northern Ave. Phoenix AZ 85020 6023232800 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,MAP.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
VSS International, Inc. Will  Cross vssiestimating@slurry.com 3785 Channel Dr West Sacramento CA 95691 9163731500 Downloaded All Documents
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